i 1-888-858-4766
& & [RONWOOD www.ironwoodbrokers.com

BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!
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Industry S w
Electrical Wiring 5140 1.50 $107,095.00
Garbage 9403 1.26 $104,824.00 S"Z’al .yo.ur
uomission
Floor Covering - Installation 9521 1.20 $100,997.00
Home Care Services 8827 0.70 $100,931.00 all us today!
888-858-4766
Auto/Truck Body Repairing/Painting 8393 2.93 585,317.00
Upholstering 9522 1.21 569,211.00 Our Markets
Residential Care Facilities For The Elderly 9070 0.87  $53,290.00 CLICK HERE to
Motorcycle Dealers 8400 1.00 547,743.00 check out our
Printing 4299 239  $45854.00 | products & markets

Hotel 9050 0.62  $37,957.00
o Class Code Search
5205 1.59  $35,013.00

Concrete or Cement Work

Building Operation 9015 0.73  $31,109.00 CLICK HERE to use
Wallboard Installation 5446 0.96  $28,602.00 our Class-Code
Irrigation Pipe Installation 6364 090  °27,671.00 Search Tool
Painting or Wallpaper 5474 1.20 $27,179.00
Landscape Gardening 0042 0.90 $27,084.00

Refrig 5183 1.25 $24,281.00

Social Rehabilitation Facilities For Adults 8804 0.85  $21,689.00

Fence Construction 6400 1.00  $20,281.00

Electrical Wiring 5190 0.90 $17,353.00

Plumbing 5187 081  $15,157.00 Ironwood Brokers

28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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1-888-858-4766

- IRONWOOD www.ironwoodbrokers.com

BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

-CONTINUED-

Industry

Restaurants or Taverns
Restaurants or Taverns
Carpentry
Restaurants or Taverns
Homemaker Services
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled
Hardwood Floor Laying
Janitorial Services
Cabinet or Fixtures Install
Homemaker Service
Residential Care Facilities For The Elderly
Stores — Wholesale
Motels
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled
Carpentry
Waterproofing
Stores- Eye Wear
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9079
9079
5432
9079
8827
9085
5436
9008
5146
8828
9070
8018
9050
9085
5432
5474
8013

Ironwood Brokers

28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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0.78
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1.00
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0.80
1.00
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$15,057.00
$13,393.00
$13,207.00
$12,692.00
$12,406.00
$10,050.00
$7,789.00
$7,787.00
$7,649.00
$7,476.00
$6,952.00
$6,231.00
$6,103.00
$4,763.00
$4,281.00
$3,195.00
$2,884.00



