

#### 1-888-858-4766

## www.ironwoodbrokers.com

## CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$	
Electrical Wiring	5140	1.50	\$107,095.00	
Garbage	9403	1.26	\$104,824.00	
Floor Covering - Installation	9521	1.20	\$100,997.00	
Home Care Services	8827	0.70	\$100,931.00	
Auto/Truck Body Repairing/Painting	8393	2.93	\$85,317.00	
Upholstering	9522	1.21	\$69,211.00	
Residential Care Facilities For The Elderly	9070	0.87	\$53,290.00	
Motorcycle Dealers	8400	1.00	\$47,743.00	
Printing	4299	2.39	\$45,854.00	
Hotels	9050	0.62	\$37,957.00	
Concrete or Cement Work	5205	1.59	\$35,013.00	
Building Operation	9015	0.73	\$31,109.00	
Wallboard Installation	5446	0.96	\$28,602.00	
Irrigation Pipe Installation	6364	0.90	\$27,671.00	
Painting or Wallpaper	5474	1.20	\$27,179.00	
Landscape Gardening	0042	0.90	\$27,084.00	
Refrig	5183	1.25	\$24,281.00	
Social Rehabilitation Facilities For Adults	8804	0.85	\$21,689.00	
Fence Construction	6400	1.00	\$20,281.00	
Electrical Wiring	5190	0.90	\$17,353.00	
Plumbing	5187	0.81	\$15,157.00	



Ironwood Brokers 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677



### 1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

# CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES! -CONTINUED-

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.36	\$15,057.00
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$13,393.00
Carpentry	5432	0.85	\$13,207.00
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$12,692.00
Homemaker Services	8827	1.00	\$12,406.00
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled	9085	1.00	\$10,050.00
Hardwood Floor Laying	5436	1.00	\$7,789.00
Janitorial Services	9008	0.78	\$7,787.00
Cabinet or Fixtures Install	5146	1.00	\$7,649.00
Homemaker Service	8828	1.00	\$7,476.00
Residential Care Facilities For The Elderly	9070	1.00	\$6,952.00
Stores – Wholesale	8018	1.00	\$6,231.00
Motels	9050	0.80	\$6,103.00
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled	9085	1.00	\$4,763.00
Carpentry	5432	1.00	\$4,281.00
Waterproofing	5474	1.00	\$3,195.00
Stores- Eye Wear	8013	1.00	\$2,884.00